

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.19 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	29.01.2026	<u>JAK, J</u> Learned counsel for petitioners submitted that notices are served on respondents and proof of service is filed in the Registry. Interim order granted on 07.01.2026 shall stand extended for a period of THREE (3) WEEKS ONLY i.e., 19.02.2026. Post the matter on 19.02.2026. JAK, J KH	

W.P.Nos.38946 & 14079 of 2018

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE